
B E N E F I T S

Certfied Testing &
Calibration
Services for

Law Enforcement

Regular weekly hours for roll-up availability and flexibility. 
Reduced cost by shorter travel distances and wait times for service.
Turnkey solution for all certification services.
For Convenience to larger fleets, the mobile capability allows Testing & 

 Calibration Servies to be performed at/near the customer’s location. 

 STATE-OF THE-ART TEST EQUIPMENT 

Call or email today to setup
service!

630C Anchors St NW FWB, FL

 SPEEDOMETERS, RADARS, TUNING FORKS, SCALES, LASERS, TINT METERS, & RADIOS! 

Contact us at:

evt@pmicals.com

(850) 374-3250



1 -  10 $ 45.00

11 -  50 $ 38.00

51 -  100 $ 35.00

101 -  250 $ 33.00

250 + $ 30.00

1 -  10 $ 54.00

11 -  50 $ 46.00

51 -  100 $ 43.00

101 -  250 $ 41.00

250 + $ 40.00

1 -  10 $ 71.00

11 -  50 $ 60.00

51 -  100 $ 56.00

101 -  250 $ 53.00

250 + $ 50.00

Pricing for services provided 
for PMI at the Fort Walton 
Beach location

Please email
EVT@pmicals.com 

to establish a purchase order.

SPEEDOMETER 
TESTING

RADAR 
TESTING

LASAR 
TESTING

$ 48.00

$ 40.00

$ 37.00

$ 35.00

$ 32.00

$ 57.00

$ 49.00

$ 46.00

$ 44.00

$ 42.00

$ 75.00

$ 63.00

$ 59.00

$ 56.00

$ 53.00


