

Certified Testing & Calibration Services for Law Enforcement



630C Anchors St NW FWB, FL

STATE-OF THE-ART TEST EQUIPMENT



BENEFITS

- Regular weekly hours for roll-up availability and flexibility.
- Reduced cost by shorter travel distances and wait times for service.
- Turnkey solution for all certification services.
- For Convenience to larger fleets, the mobile capability allows Testing & Calibration Services to be performed at/near the customer's location.



SPEEDOMETERS, RADARS, TUNING FORKS, SCALES, LASERS, TINT METERS, & RADIOS!



Call or email today to setup service!

Contact us at: (850) 374-3250

evt@pmicals.com



Pricing for services provided for PMI at the Fort Walton Beach location



SPEEDOMETER TESTING



1 - 10	\$ 48.00
11 - 50	\$ 40.00
51 - 100	\$ 37.00
101 - 250	\$ 35.00
250 +	\$ 32.00

RADAR TESTING



1 - 10	\$ 57.00
11 - 50	\$ 49.00
51 - 100	\$ 46.00
101 - 250	\$ 44.00
250 +	\$ 42.00

LASAR TESTING



1 - 10	\$ 75.00
11 - 50	\$ 63.00
51 - 100	\$ 59.00
101 - 250	\$ 56.00
250 +	\$ 53.00



Please email
EVT@pmicals.com
to establish a purchase order.

